
Artfiles New Media - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server artfiles.org

Description Artfiles New Media

Country Germany

Scan Date 02/Jul/2015

Total Dirs 429,152

Total Files 9,457,913

Total Data 5.27 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 429152 9457913 5.27 TB 100.00 %

/debian 29514 752310 804.21 GB 14.91 %

/debian/pool 26632 717778 790.41 GB 14.65 %

/ubuntu.com 45280 598063 779.58 GB 14.45 %

/debian/pool/main 25943 709622 759.44 GB 14.08 %

/ubuntu.com/pool 41386 575648 728.70 GB 13.51 %

/gutenberg.org 138641 1862503 684.02 GB 12.68 %

/openbsd.org 372 276532 611.24 GB 11.33 %

/eclipse.org 81346 1516711 518.15 GB 9.61 %

/kernel.org 69955 3462825 394.02 GB 7.30 %

/kernel.org/pub 69954 3462824 394.02 GB 7.30 %

/ubuntu.com/pool/universe 32739 381260 382.17 GB 7.08 %

/mysql.com 54 13780 362.94 GB 6.73 %

/mysql.com/Downloads 46 13770 362.94 GB 6.73 %

/ubuntu.com/pool/main 7287 184752 299.10 GB 5.54 %

/gutenberg.org/2 36351 1018978 298.01 GB 5.52 %

/kernel.org/pub/linux 5050 200125 286.17 GB 5.30 %

/kernel.org/pub/linux/kernel 4344 183671 269.82 GB 5.00 %

/linuxmint.com 36 375 204.39 GB 3.79 %

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com 35 374 204.39 GB 3.79 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 2.63 TB 50.68 %

Linux Package Files 1.42 TB 27.32 %

Disk Image Files 409.78 GB 7.70 %

Music Files 260.57 GB 4.90 %

Internet Files 167.71 GB 3.15 %

Image Files 122.40 GB 2.30 %

Package Files 71.54 GB 1.34 %

Document Files 50.42 GB 0.95 %

Program Files 46.67 GB 0.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 41.00 GB 0.77 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2156.38 GB

Average: 179.70 GB

Maximum: 497.24 GB

Minimum: 4.82 GB

From: 2014/08

To: 2015/07 0 GB

125 GB

250 GB

374 GB

499 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 5135.52 GB

Average: 513.55 GB

Maximum: 1498.38 GB

Minimum: 102.28 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

375 GB

750 GB

1125 GB

1500 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 8730248 ...

Average: 873025 Files

Maximum: 3201623 ...

Minimum: 252291 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

800406 Files

1600812 Files

2401218 Files

3201624 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 1.26 TB 27.05 %

GZ Files 952.59 GB 20.05 %

TGZ Files 607.81 GB 12.79 %

ZIP Files 484.44 GB 10.19 %

ISO Files 361.08 GB 7.60 %

XZ Files 334.40 GB 7.04 %

BZ2 Files 253.39 GB 5.33 %

MP3 Files 189.20 GB 3.98 %

JAR Files 144.47 GB 3.04 %

RPM Files 139.40 GB 2.93 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

NOEXT Files 3.04 M 39.09 %

PNG Files 988.54 K 12.72 %

DEB Files 891.27 K 11.47 %

JAR Files 755.64 K 9.73 %

GZ Files 695.87 K 8.96 %

JPG Files 544.63 K 7.01 %

TGZ Files 276.68 K 3.56 %

ZIP Files 212.67 K 2.74 %

TXT Files 193.66 K 2.49 %

HTML Files 172.91 K 2.23 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 1367372 2.63 TB 49.98 %

Linux Package Files 998657 1.42 TB 26.94 %

Disk Image Files 2382 409.78 GB 7.60 %

Music Files 56149 260.57 GB 4.83 %

Internet Files 996911 167.71 GB 3.11 %

Image Files 1557784 122.40 GB 2.27 %

Package Files 978 71.54 GB 1.33 %

Document Files 379999 50.42 GB 0.93 %

Program Files 2192 46.67 GB 0.87 %

Miscellaneous Files 3512394 41.00 GB 0.76 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 937195 1.27 TB 24.12 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 695876 952.59 GB 17.66 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 276675 607.81 GB 11.27 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 212674 484.44 GB 8.98 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 791 361.08 GB 6.69 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 114369 334.40 GB 6.20 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 65178 253.39 GB 4.70 %

MPEG-3 Media File 23219 189.20 GB 3.51 %

Linux Installation Package File 61396 151.73 GB 2.81 %

Java Archive Applet File 755640 144.47 GB 2.68 %

Package File 975 71.54 GB 1.33 %

JPEG Image 544633 60.31 GB 1.12 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 988538 59.01 GB 1.09 %

TAR Archive File 663 52.60 GB 0.98 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 1530 46.73 GB 0.87 %

Executable Program 1720 46.62 GB 0.86 %

OGG Audio File 9638 42.63 GB 0.79 %

Miscellaneous Files 3512394 41.00 GB 0.76 %

Text Document 193655 36.99 GB 0.69 %

Windows Installer Package 1023 31.76 GB 0.59 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 891268 1.26 TB 23.82 %

GZ Files 695871 952.59 GB 17.66 %

TGZ Files 276675 607.81 GB 11.27 %

ZIP Files 212674 484.44 GB 8.98 %

ISO Files 791 361.08 GB 6.69 %

XZ Files 114369 334.40 GB 6.20 %

BZ2 Files 65178 253.39 GB 4.70 %

MP3 Files 23219 189.20 GB 3.51 %

JAR Files 755640 144.47 GB 2.68 %

RPM Files 49641 139.40 GB 2.58 %

PACK Files 975 71.54 GB 1.33 %

JPG Files 544633 60.31 GB 1.12 %

PNG Files 988538 59.01 GB 1.09 %

TAR Files 663 52.60 GB 0.98 %

DMG Files 1530 46.73 GB 0.87 %

EXE Files 1720 46.62 GB 0.86 %

OGG Files 9638 42.63 GB 0.79 %

TXT Files 193655 36.99 GB 0.69 %

MSI Files 1023 31.76 GB 0.59 %

NOEXT Files 3037389 23.94 GB 0.44 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 429152 9457913 5.27 TB 100.00 %

/debian 29514 752310 804.21 GB 14.91 %

/debian/pool 26632 717778 790.41 GB 14.65 %

/ubuntu.com 45280 598063 779.58 GB 14.45 %

/debian/pool/main 25943 709622 759.44 GB 14.08 %

/ubuntu.com/pool 41386 575648 728.70 GB 13.51 %

/gutenberg.org 138641 1862503 684.02 GB 12.68 %

/openbsd.org 372 276532 611.24 GB 11.33 %

/eclipse.org 81346 1516711 518.15 GB 9.61 %

/kernel.org 69955 3462825 394.02 GB 7.30 %

/kernel.org/pub 69954 3462824 394.02 GB 7.30 %

/ubuntu.com/pool/universe 32739 381260 382.17 GB 7.08 %

/mysql.com 54 13780 362.94 GB 6.73 %

/mysql.com/Downloads 46 13770 362.94 GB 6.73 %

/ubuntu.com/pool/main 7287 184752 299.10 GB 5.54 %

/gutenberg.org/2 36351 1018978 298.01 GB 5.52 %

/kernel.org/pub/linux 5050 200125 286.17 GB 5.30 %

/kernel.org/pub/linux/kernel 4344 183671 269.82 GB 5.00 %

/linuxmint.com 36 375 204.39 GB 3.79 %

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com 35 374 204.39 GB 3.79 %

/gnome.org 12445 162845 165.82 GB 3.07 %

/openoffice.org 176 2350 164.06 GB 3.04 %

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable 29 245 163.10 GB 3.02 %

/kernel.org/pub/linux/kernel/v3.x 3 10368 162.39 GB 3.01 %

/openbsd.org/5.6 36 73598 154.43 GB 2.86 %

/openbsd.org/5.5 41 76885 153.06 GB 2.84 %

/openbsd.org/5.7 31 63158 152.49 GB 2.83 %

/openbsd.org/snapshots 36 61966 150.51 GB 2.79 %

/openbsd.org/5.6/packages 13 73113 147.87 GB 2.74 %

/openbsd.org/5.7/packages 11 62732 145.72 GB 2.70 %

/openbsd.org/5.5/packages 14 76301 145.51 GB 2.70 %

/openbsd.org/snapshots/packages 13 61547 144.42 GB 2.68 %

/cygwin.org 22094 119477 136.75 GB 2.53 %

/cygwin.org/pub 21961 116449 136.75 GB 2.53 %

/gnome.org/sources 8743 148523 128.89 GB 2.39 %

/gutenberg.org/9 3029 21849 122.83 GB 2.28 %

/ubuntu.com/pool/main/l 1636 65602 118.96 GB 2.21 %

/centos.org 521 61584 107.01 GB 1.98 %

/gutenberg.org/1 26348 186797 97.43 GB 1.81 %

/kernel.org/pub/scm 63601 3037546 90.88 GB 1.68 %

/kernel.org/pub/scm/linux 59679 2940204 89.62 GB 1.66 %

/kernel.org/pub/scm/linux/kernel 59367 2922785 89.59 GB 1.66 %

/kernel.org/pub/scm/linux/kernel/git 59366 2922785 89.59 GB 1.66 %

/openoffice.org/packages 15 1026 85.98 GB 1.59 %

/eclipse.org/technology 8760 165149 84.13 GB 1.56 %

/openoffice.org/localized 153 908 74.97 GB 1.39 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1572 60644 68.87 GB 1.28 %

/eclipse.org/technology/epp 197 3658 68.81 GB 1.28 %

/eclipse.org/technology/epp/downloads 18 1492 68.68 GB 1.27 %

/eclipse.org/technology/epp/downloads/... 17 1492 68.68 GB 1.27 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/centos.org/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/centos.org/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/gutenberg.org/1/9/1/5/19159/pgdvd072006.iso 02/Sep/2006 4.31 GB

/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/knoppix.org/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-EN.iso 14/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/knoppix.org/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-DE.iso 14/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/knoppix.org/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-DE.iso 30/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/knoppix.org/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-EN.iso 30/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/gutenberg.org/1/0/8/0/10802/10802.iso 22/Nov/2003 3.86 GB

/gutenberg.org/2/3/0/5/23053/night_of_the_living_dead.mpeg 17/Oct/2007 3.84 GB

/centos.org/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/mepis.org/released/SimplyMEPIS-DVD_11.0.12_64.iso 29/Jan/2012 3.80 GB

/documentfoundation.org/libreoffice/...tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v2.iso 23/May/2014 3.78 GB

/centos.org/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 3.75 GB

/mepis.org/released/SimplyMEPIS-DVD_11.0.12_32.iso 29/Jan/2012 3.70 GB

/gnome.org/misc/promo-dvd/GNOME_3-Hybrid-DVD.iso 17/Apr/2011 3.60 GB

/documentfoundation.org/libreoffice/...tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v3.iso 15/Apr/2014 3.45 GB

/documentfoundation.org/libreoffice/...ll-platforms_multilang_extras_v1.iso 28/Dec/2013 2.78 GB

/cygwin.org/pub/systemtap/livecds/de...on2015/Fedora-Live-Perf-20150513.iso 13/May/2015 2.25 GB

/cygwin.org/pub/systemtap/livecds/devnation2015/Fedora-Live-Perf-0617.iso 18/Jun/2015 1.76 GB

/cygwin.org/pub/systemtap/livecds/devnation2015/Fedora-Live-Perf-0602.iso 03/Jun/2015 1.76 GB

/cygwin.org/pub/systemtap/livecds/Fedora-Live-Perf-0603.iso 03/Jun/2015 1.76 GB

/cygwin.org/pub/systemtap/livecds/devnation2015/Fedora-Live-Perf-0604.iso 08/Jun/2015 1.76 GB

/archlinux.org/pool/community/urbanterror-data-2:4.2.023-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Jan/2015 1.74 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-kde-64bit.iso 05/Jan/2015 1.62 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.2-mate-64bit-rc.iso 14/Jun/2015 1.59 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.2/linuxmint-17.2-mate-64bit.iso 27/Jun/2015 1.59 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-mate-oem-64bit.iso 01/Dec/2014 1.58 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.2-cinnamon-64bit-rc.iso 14/Jun/2015 1.53 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-mate-64bit.iso 26/Nov/2014 1.52 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.2/linuxmint-17.2-cinnamon-64bit.iso 27/Jun/2015 1.52 GB

/gutenberg.org/9/6/7/9671/9671-mp3.zip 27/Mar/2011 1.51 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/...inuxmint-17.1-cinnamon-oem-64bit.iso 01/Dec/2014 1.51 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-kde-32bit.iso 05/Jan/2015 1.49 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/...nuxmint-17.1-mate-nocodecs-64bit.iso 01/Dec/2014 1.49 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/debian/lmde-2-201503-mate-32bit.iso 06/Apr/2015 1.47 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/debian/lmde-2-201503-cinnamon-32bit.iso 06/Apr/2015 1.47 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/debian/lmde-2-201503-mate-64bit.iso 06/Apr/2015 1.47 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.2/linuxmint-17.2-mate-32bit.iso 27/Jun/2015 1.46 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/debian/lmde-2-201503-cinnamon-64bit.iso 06/Apr/2015 1.46 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.2-mate-32bit-rc.iso 14/Jun/2015 1.46 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-xfce-64bit.iso 07/Jan/2015 1.45 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-cinnamon-64bit.iso 26/Nov/2014 1.44 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17/linuxmint-17-mate-oem-64bit-v2.iso 24/Jun/2014 1.43 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/17/linuxmint-17-kde-dvd-64bit.iso 20/Jun/2014 1.43 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 08/Sep/2014 1.41 GB

/ubuntu.com/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 15/Oct/2014 1.41 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/stable/...int-17.1-cinnamon-nocodecs-64bit.iso 01/Dec/2014 1.41 GB

/linuxmint.com/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.2-cinnamon-32bit-rc.iso 14/Jun/2015 1.40 GB

Artfiles New Media - FTP Site Statistics 28-Aug-2015

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 5 - www.ftpstatus.com


